1 EU4IA This Little Piggy
Deed | Do
2 THE JAZZFIRM Slow Boat To China
Jazz Me Blues / Jazzin' In New Orleans Medley
3 QUINTESSENCE The Little Boy
Roses Of Picardy
4 HOT GOSSIP That's An Irish Lullaby
I'm Beginning To See The Light
5 SYNERGY Chase The Rain Away
Mammy O' Mine
6 CABOODLE Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Who'll Take My Place When I'm Gone?
7 KISMET You Keep Coming Back Like A Song
Smile Medley
8 WILDFIRE Is This Just Another Song About Love?
You've Got To See Mama Every Night
9 HIGH SOCIETY Chase The Rain Away
| Didn't Want To Fall
10 NO STRINGS You Made Me Love You
Fat Al's Jazz Emporium
11 DEJAWU Each Time | Fall In Love
Row, Row, Row
12 DUE SOUTH My Melancholy Baby
I'm The One You're Lookin' For
13 BRISTOL BLUE Are You Lonesome Tonight?
Yes Sir, That's My Baby
Music: Debi Cox, Joyce Stroud
Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry
Singing: Tanya Jenkins, Kim Webb
De Wolf, Norma Head
Signed: (CoJ)

LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - BOURNEMOUTH: 2001

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of

any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant / Num on Stage

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Mus
148
149

130
135

136
138

142
139

126
131

120
125

1M1
126

126
17

115
117

107
112

105
109

105
102

101
97

11

Pres
150
150

154
156

136
137

127
128

117
121

119
120

115
127

114
110

113
114

112
115

97
100

96
100

93
96

1"

Sing Totals

149

145 891
1

148

141 864
2

131

131 809
4

134

130 800
3

125

127 747
7

128

133 745
5

128

126 733
6

125

122 714
8

115

111 685
9

1M1

1M1 668
10

104

106 621
11

94

96 593
12

98

92 577
12

Admin: Pat Darby, Pauline Fox, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Marilyn Penketh, Samantha Roberts, Pauline Spiller, Margaret

This report was produced for LABBS using Scores Ver 6.0 Barbershop Competition software.

(Administrator)

%

74.3

72.0

67.4

66.7

62.3

62.1

61.1

59.5

57.1

55.7

51.8

49.4

48.1

26 October 2001



