## LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

## Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - BOURNEMOUTH: 2001

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

	Contestant / Num on Stage			Mus	i	Pres	;	Sing	3	Totals	%
1	EU4IA	This Little Piggy		148		150		149			
		Deed I Do		149		150		145		891	74.3
			Category rankings:		1		2		1		
2	THE JAZZ FIRM	Slow Boat To China		130		154		148			
		Jazz Me Blues / Jazzin' In New Orleans Medley		135		156		141		864	72.0
			Category rankings:		4		1		2		
3	QUINTESSENCE	The Little Boy		136		136		131			
		Roses Of Picardy		138		137		131		809	67.4
			Category rankings:		3		3		4		
4	HOT GOSSIP	That's An Irish Lullaby		142		127		134			
		I'm Beginning To See The Light		139		128		130		800	66.7
			Category rankings:		2		4		3		
5	SYNERGY	Chase The Rain Away		126		117		125			
		Mammy O' Mine		131		121		127		747	62.3
			Category rankings:		5		7		7		
6	CABOODLE	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		120		119		128			
		Who'll Take My Place When I'm Gone?		125		120		133		745	62.1
			Category rankings:		6		6		5		
7	KISMET	You Keep Coming Back Like A Song		111		115		128			
		Smile Medley		126		127		126		733	61.1
			Category rankings:		8		5		6		
8	WILDFIRE	Is This Just Another Song About Love?		126		114		125			
		You've Got To See Mama Every Night		117		110		122		714	59.5
			Category rankings:		7		10		8		
9	HIGH SOCIETY	Chase The Rain Away		115		113		115			
		I Didn't Want To Fall		117		114		111		685	57.1
			Category rankings:		9		8		9		
10	NO STRINGS	You Made Me Love You		107		112		111			
		Fat Al's Jazz Emporium		112		115		111		668	55.7
			Category rankings:		10		8		10		
11	DÉJÀ VU	Each Time I Fall In Love		105		97		104			
		Row, Row, Row		109		100		106		621	51.8
			Category rankings:		11		11		11		
12	DUE SOUTH	My Melancholy Baby		105		96		94			
		I'm The One You're Lookin' For		102		100		96		593	49.4
			Category rankings:		12		12		12		
13	BRISTOL BLUE	Are You Lonesome Tonight?		101		93		98			
		Yes Sir, That's My Baby		97		96		92		577	48.1
			Category rankings:		13		13		12		
	Music: Debi Cox, Joyce Str	roud									
Pre	esentation: Sandra Landey, Car	ol Sherry									
	Singing: Tanya Jenkins, Kim	•									
		Fox, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Marilyn Penketh, S	amantha Roberts,	Paulir	ne S	piller, l	Marc	garet			
	De Wolf, Norma He		,				,	-			
	,										

This report was produced for LABBS using Scores Ver 6.0 Barbershop Competition software.

26 October 2001